
2024 HHS TEACHER ROLE/SUBJECT 
 

Name Teaching Subject Role Email 
James Belstead HPE 9 Weld HR james.belstead@decyp.tas.gov.au 
Bobby-Jack Bowen 
Butchart English/Art/Drama 8 Huon HR bobby-jack.bowen.but@decyp.tas.gov.au 

Angela Cooke 
ICT/Business Studies/ 

STEM/DigiTech/ 
Writer’s Workshop 

 angela.cooke@decyp.tas.gov.au 

Traci Cooper Science/Maths Styx HR traci.cooper@decyp.tas.gov.au 
Adrian Dorrington HASS AST 9-10 adrian.dorrington@decyp.tas.gov.au 
Kelly Flanagan AST Support 9-10  kelly.flanagan@decyp.tas.gov.au 
Brian Green MDT - Woodwork  brian.green@decyp.tas.gov.au 
Freyja Hansch Flex  freyja.hansch@decyp.tas.gov.au 
Christie Gumley Art AP 7-8 christie.gumley@decyp.tas.gov.au 
Ben Horne Science/Food Tech 7 Huon HR ben.horne@decyp.tas.gov.au 
Andy Koppleman Music 9 Styx HR andrew.koppleman@decyp.tas.gov.au 
Justine Krueger Maths 7 Styx HR justine.krueger@decyp.tas.gov.au 
Aimee Liu Maths/Drama 9 Huon HR aimee.liu@decyp.tas.gov.au 
Jess Lowe HPE/Drama  jessica.lowe@decyp.tas.gov.au 

Jason Lunden Food Tech/Hospitality 7-8 Coordinator jason.lunden1@decyp.tas.gov.au 

Tristan McAfee Support Teacher 7-8  tristan.mcafee@decyp.tas.gov.au 
James Melbourne-
Thomas Aquaculture  james.melbourne.t@decyp.tas.gov.au 

Wayne Meyer MDT - Metalwork  wayne.meyer@decyp.tas.gov.au 
Riley Mislov English/HPE AST 7-8 riley.mislov@decyp.tas.gov.au 
Paul Newton Psychology AP 9-10 paul.newton@decyp.tas.gov.au 
Tracey Ozkilinc Flex  tracey.ozkilinc@decyp.tas.gov.au 
Danielle Perigo English 10 HR (Wed/Thur) danielle.perigo@decyp.tas.gov.au 
Ari Powell  AST 11-12 ari.powell@decyp.tas.gov.au 

Angela Prince Art  angela.prince@decyp.tas.gov.au 

Sophie Rainbird HPE 9-10 Coordinator sophie.rainbird@decyp.tas.gov.au 
Janelle Reeves  Principal janelle.reeves@decyp.tas.gov.au 
Clint Rottier Maths/Naplan AP 11-12 clint.rottier@decyp.tas.gov.au 

Ben Sculthorpe Ag/Kitchen 
Garden/Fire Fighting  brendan.sculthorpe@decyp.tas.gov.au 

Talia Simone English/HASS 10 Styx HR talia.simone@decyp.tas.gov.au 
Will Sloss English/HASS 10 Huon HR will.sloss@decyp.tas.gov.au 
Belinda Stewart Food & Hospitality  belinda.stewart@decyp.tas.gov.au 

 


